Compartment

County

Acres

dvance

Rose Mount-2
Essex
393.04

Pine Sawtimber

Pine Chip-n-Saw
Pine Pulpwood
Hardwood Sawtimber
Hardwood Pulpwood

Total

Planted Premerchantable Timber

Year Acres
2022 126.7
2021 46.8
2019 7.59
2012 79.85
Total 260.9
Land Acres
Convertible 302
Non Convertible  91.07
393

The contents of this report are not warranted by owner, manager or broker for completeness or accuracy.

Land And Timber, LLC

Tons
3,734

1,135
6,135
2,188
3,264
16,456
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